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Bowers’ Group Contact Sheet 

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS WORK BIRTHDAY LAB/OFFICE  PHONE 
Bowers Group-Graduate Students 

Bauters, Jared  jbauters@ece.ucsb.edu X4338 June 19 ESB 3221E  805-450-6274 
Bovington, Jock  jock@ece.ucsb.edu X4338 April 19 ESB 3221E  805-636-1988 
Burke, Peter peterburke@umail.ucsb.edu X8154 January 24 ENGII 1239B  860-212-5082 
Curtin, Ben  bcurtin@ece.ucsb.edu X4338 June 13 ESB 3221G  773-592-9568 
Davenport, Mike davenport000@gmail.com X5828 May 27 ESB 2221D  256-652-9770 
Guerra, Danielle dmguerra@ece.ucsb.edu -------- February 21 HFH 4110  805-315-5046 
Hulme, Jared jaredhulme@ece.ucsb.edu X4235 October 7 ESB 2221A  408-402-2403 
Ishag, Montasir montasir@umail.ucsb.edu X2618 August 3 Bldg 406 Rm 201  323-206-1495 
Jain, Siddharth siddharth@ece.ucsb.edu X4235 July 26 ESB 2221A  805-708-7945 
Lin, Tony  clin01@umail.ucsb.edu X4338 May 17 ESB 3221G  610-573-9981 
Perl, Emmett emmettperl@ece.ucsb.edu X4338 April 20 ESB 3221G  303-875-5328 
Piels, Molly molly@ece.ucsb.edu X5828 September 21 ESB 2221D  510-459-7980 
Spencer, Daryl spencer.darylt@gmail.com X4338 November 29 ESB 3221E  314-401-3239 
Spott, Alex spott@ece.ucsb.edu X2618 June 11 Bldg 406 Rm 201  206-659-7363 
Srinivasan, 
Sudharsanan sudhas@ece.ucsb.edu X2618 November 3 ESB 2221A  805-455-3469 
Stanton, Eric estanton@umail.ucsb.edu X2618 September 18 Bldg 406 Rm 201  408-391-5935 
Zhang, Chong chongzhang1@gmail.com X4883 June 9 ESB 2221G  805-886-6378 
Liu, Alan alanyoungliu@gmail.com   ENG11 2519  425-999-9934 
       

Bowers Group- Postdocs/Visitors 
       
Doylend, Jonathan doylend@ece.ucsb.edu X4883 January 31 ESB 2221G  805-223-3595 
DeGroote, Andreas andreasdegroote@gmail.com X2618 August 3 Bldg406 Rm201  805-403-2219 
Heck, Martijn mheck@ece.ucsb.edu X5828 October 24 ESB 2221D  805-259-9059 
Kurczveil, Geza (HP) geza_k@ece.ucsb.edu  February11 Phelps 2330  408-334-5723 
Liang, Di (HP) dliang@ece.ucsb.edu  July 4 Phelps 2330  805-453-0421 
Schapker, Richard richs@silcom.com ---------- February 20 Phelps 2325  805-961-9933 
       

Bowers Group Staff 
Bowers, John bowers@ece.ucsb.edu X8447 June 7 ESB 2221C  805-886-2357 
Bowers Admin bowers.admin@ece.ucsb.edu X2149 September 24 ESB 2221B  805-280-2936 
Peters, Jon peters@ece.ucsb.edu X4883 June 5 ESB 2221G  805-284-8123 
       

       

Shannon Gann shannon@ece.ucsb.edu  X8748  HFH 4115   
Ceanna Bowman bowers-admin@ece.ucsb.edu  X2149  ESB 2221B   
The Shop (Paul Gritt) shop@ece.ucsb.edu  X5775  HFH 1160   

 


